
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PFL Events Calendar 2024 
 

Saturday 6 January   Pattern Flying Competition (Hosted by PFL) 
 
Saturday 3 February  Pattern Flying Competition (Hosted by PFL) 
     (Backup date 17 February) 
 
Saturday 10 February  Buy, Swap and Sell Fly In 
 
Sunday 25 February  Committee Meeting    
    
Sunday 7 April   Scale Day Fly In 
     (Backup date 21 April) 
 
Sunday 26 May   Committee Meeting 
 
Saturday 22 June   Pattern Flying Competition (Hosted by PFL) 
     (Backup Indoors) 
 
Sunday 25 August   AGM and Committee Meeting 
 
Saturday 22 September  Warbirds & Classics Over Tasmania Scale Event 
     (Backup date 29 September) 
 
Saturday 12 October  Pattern Flying Competition (Hosted by PFL) 
     (Backup date 26 October) 
 
Sunday 24 November  Committee Meeting 
 
Saturday 30 November  Christmas Luncheon 
     (or could be 7 December) 


